ASG, Division of Jergens, Inc.
15700 S. Waterloo Road  |  Cleveland, OH 44110-3898
Phone: (888) 486-6163  |  Fax: (216) 481-4519
Email: asginfo@asg-jergens.com  |  Web: www.asg-jergens.com Page 1 of 23
© 2019 Jergens, Inc.  All Rights Reserved   |   Revision Date: 5/16/2019
DTT Series Digital Torque Testers
User Manual
for DTT Models above Serial Number: 2200

CPU 8 Bit
Communication Mini USB to USB, RS-232
Key Button 4 Buttons
Unit of Measure 6-7 User Selectable Torque Units (Depending on Model)
Mode of Measure 3 Modes: Track, Peak, and First Peak
Display Digits 6 Digits Maximum
Special Function Auto Reset,  Auto Memory,  Auto Zero, Real Time Clock, Pass/Fail, Statistics, Torque Bar, Battery Indicator and Charging Status, Transducer State
Memory 500 Readings with Alarm when Full
Accuracy ± 0.5% of Full Scale
DTT Series Digital Torque Testers
User Manual
Model Number ASG Number
Torque Range
lbf.in N.m
DTT-5 66700 0.5 - 5.0 0.06 - 0.56
DTT-10 66701 1.0 - 10.0 0.11 - 1.13
DTT-30 66702 3.0 - 30.0 0.33 - 3.4
DTT-50 66703 5.0 - 50.0 0.56 - 5.6
DTT-100 66704 10.0 - 100.0 1.13 - 11.3
DTT-200 66705 20.0 - 200.0 2.3 - 22.6
DTT-500 66706 50.0 - 500.0 5.6 - 56.5
* DTT-200 and DTT-500 come with mounting plate
Battery Charger
110-120V US Power Adapter
(Supplied) ASG #66608